PSK5PFK

TIME 11:48:12

AGENCY 3002 AUBURN FI RE & RESCUE

CODE TOWNSHI P

C AUBURN

D BALL

H CHATHAM

R LOAM

Y TALKI NGTON

TOANNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACI FI C

285, 272.

LOCAL

0.
0.

RESI DENTI AL
271, 703.
237.

11, 348.
737.

1, 244.

76
91
36
88
96

87

RR
00

00

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2024 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

39, 964.
764.
18, 121.
5, 210.
9, 122.

73, 183.

STATE

6, 746.
6, 746.

25
74
78
52
21

50

RR
31

31

COMVERCI AL
45, 219. 57
0. 00

15. 31

0. 00

6. 03

45, 240. 91

I NDUSTRI AL

O O00O0O0

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

DATE 7/01/25

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

357, 201.
1, 002.
29, 485.
5, 948.
10, 373.

404, 011.

49
65
45
40
20

19

TOTAL

6, 746.
6, 746.
410, 757.

31
31
50

74



